City

General Ride...oouoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeaean. $2.50
Senior, Disabled &Youth................ $1.25
DEVIatioN...ooe e $2.00
Children Three and under............ FREE

NOTE:
All rides include ONE (1) FREE transfer
usable at the Transfer Point only.

Monthly Pass Price

City General $45.00
Senior, Disabled & Youth $35.00

Punch and Monthly Passes
may be purchased through
the
Finance Office at City Hall.

FARES

County

General Ride......cocccvvvveeniieennnenn.
Senior, Disabled &Youth................
Inyokern/Crest

General Ride......cccccovvvveivinecicanne
Senior, Disabled & Youth................
Deviation.....cccovvevveiiiiiniiiiiicens
Randsburg/Johannesburg
General Ride......cccccoeevveivinecncanne

Senior, Disabled & Youth................

Children Three and under............

$2.00
$1.00

$2.50
$1.25
$2.00

$8.00
$4.00

Monthly Pass Price

All County $35.00
Inyokern General $45.00

Inyokern Senior, Disabled & Youth $35.00

Punch and Monthly Passes
may be purchased through
the
Finance Office at City Hall.

Come ride with us....ridgerunner

Transit



