FARES

City

Children Three and under	FREE
Deviation	\$2.00
Senior, Disabled & Youth	\$1.25
General Ride	\$2.50

NOTE:

All rides include ONE (1) FREE transfer usable at the Transfer Point only.

Monthly Pass Price

City General \$45.00 Senior, Disabled & Youth \$35.00

Punch and Monthly Passes may be purchased through the Finance Office at City Hall.

County

General Ride	\$2.00
Senior, Disabled &Youth	\$1.00
Inyokern/Crest	
General Ride	\$2.50
Senior, Disabled & Youth	\$1.25
Deviation	\$2.00
Randsburg/Johannesburg	
General Ride	\$8.00
Senior, Disabled & Youth	\$4.00
Children Three and under	FREE

Monthly Pass Price

All County \$35.00 Inyokern General \$45.00 Inyokern Senior, Disabled & Youth \$35.00

> Punch and Monthly Passes may be purchased through the Finance Office at City Hall.

Come ride with us....ridgerunner